Classified as Internal
© Copyright 2020   ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD,   Technical Services
PARTS & VIEWS
Westinghouse
Rangehood (Integrated)
 Issue:  2
 Technical Publication Nº RH1051 Date:  06/20
ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD
ABN 51 004 762 341
MODEL PNC
WRI500SB 956004039 00
WRI700SB 956004040 00
Table of Contents Page 2   RH1051   Issue 1
Classified as Internal
MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY
ML Description
Product
Release Date
00 First release 10/2019
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Table of Contents Page 3   RH1051   Issue 1
Classified as Internal
CONTENTS
MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY ..................................................................................... 2
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION..................................................................................................... 2
EXPLODED VIEWS & PARTS LISTS
MODEL: WRI500SB & WRI700SB .................................................................................................... 4
EXPLODED VIEW .............................................................................................................................. 4
NOTE: In Parts Listings N.I. = Not Illustrated
 N.P.A. = No Part Available
 N.P.N. = Not Used on this
Model
Table of Contents Page 4   RH1051   Issue 1
Classified as Internal
MODEL: WRI500SB & WRI700SB
EXPLODED VIEW
Table of Contents Page 5   RH1051   Issue 1
Classified as Internal
ITEM. PART Nº PART NAME
QTY
WRI500SB
QTY
WRI700SB
1 E607485 120mm Outlet-G45, with non-returning valve 1 1
2 N.P.N. Grey Casing-Hood-G45 1
N.P.N. Grey Metal casing-G70
1
3 N.P.N. Grey inner panel-Hood-G45, Electrolux 1
N.P.N. Grey inner panel-Hood-G70, Electrolux
1
4 20110862 Inlet Grid-Hood-TF2003 1 1
5 20110867 Capacitor-hood-TF2003 (2+3 μF) 1 1
7 E601025 Power cord SAA (Aus)-Hood-S for EHP 1 1
8 20110857 Connection Box-hood-TF2003 1 1
9 N.P.N. Motor group casing-TF2003 see item 23  1 1
10 E607510 Switch Box-hood-TF2003 1 1
11 E639130 Slider switch PCB unit-hood-E 1 1
12 E607505 Grey Frontal Control cover-Hood-G45 1 1
13 20110559 Grey motor cursor-Hood-G45 1 1
14 20110560 Grey Light Button-Hood-G45 1 1
15 E610019 Pilot lamp lens 1 1
16 E653145 Metal filter-G45, 4 layers 1
E653150 Metal filter-G70, 4 layers
1
17 E629400 Bottom panel-G45, stainless steel 1
E629405 Bottom panel-G70, stainless steel
1
18 E607495 Light diffuser-Hood-TF2003, no power mark 1 1
19 69412480 E14 LED 5.5W 1 1
20 64700035 E14 Lamp seal gasket silicon 1 1
21 20132005 E14 Lamp holder assembly-hood-TF2003 1 1
22 E607490 Turbine_TF2003 1 1
23 E260090 TF2003 motor - resettable 1 1
24 E653140 TF2003 charcoal filter-sponge (2 pcs in one
box) (OPTIONAL)
2 2
Table of Contents Page 6   RH1051   Issue 1
Classified as Internal
Table of Contents Page 7   RH1051   Issue 1
Classified as Internal
Publication Version Control Chart
Issue Number Reason Date
1 Original Document 12-06-2019
2 Added Wiring Diagram 18-06-2020